

Toronto Maple Leafs Sticks and Gloves Available at Pro Stock Hockey

Get Toronto Maple Leafs sticks and gloves at the Pro Stock Hockey online store.

DOWNERS GROVE, IL, USA, September 17, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Pro Stock Hockey, the leading source for authentic NHL pro stock gear, has received new inventory of <u>sticks</u> and <u>gloves</u> from the Toronto Maple Leafs. Sticks will be available on the firm's online store on September 16, and gloves on September 22.

"The Maple Leafs are hugely popular," said Erin Wozniak, Director of Marketing at Pro Stock Hockey. "So we expect the inventory to move very quickly, so interested customers should check the website on the 16th and 22nd."

Pro Stock Hockey sells genuine pro stock hockey equipment — items made for NHL hockey players but never used.

About Pro Stock Hockey

Pro Stock Hockey's mission is to be the absolute best online resource and experience for amateur hockey players and equipment enthusiasts to access authentic pro stock hockey sticks, equipment and information.

We've got it all: sticks, gloves, skates, protective, game and practice jerseys, goalie gear, equipment bags, tape — you name it — if it's in the NHL team locker rooms, then we want to get it in your hands.

As the leading supplier of pro stock equipment, in addition to access and huge selection, we also deliver value in price, too! When shopping www.prostockhockey.com, our prices are often less than retail stores, pro shops or other online sites. Plus, you will have peace of mind that it is authentic pro stock.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1KTJ5t3

Bobby Kilian Pro Stock Hockey 630.824.2190 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.